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JeEEO:

« J¢I: SC/FC/ST, 1000Mbps (XU£F)

« JEEF (ZHE): 50/125, 62.5/125um (HKHEE % 1Km)

« JtEF (HE). 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (K PHEE ZE 100Km)
PAKMEEO:

« 4 IEEE802.3z/AB 1000Base-T #1 1000Base-SX/LX #xifE
« PR 10/100/1000M [ iE

© AL, CEXL5EA HIERN

« WIEREEC: RI45

T A%

« M. AC220V # DC5V (4FEHIED,

- Ih#E: <5W

TAEREE: 0C ~ 50°C

« WAFEIE: -40C ~ +70C

o AHXEREE: 95 %
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o RsF (MPERED ¢ 95571>5mm (K TEE)
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GQ5000-G11SC-550 EA SC 850nm >-9dBm <-25dBm 550m
GQ5000-G11SC-1 ZH SC 1310nm >-9dBm <-25dBm 1km
GQ5000-G11SC-20 B SC 1310nm >-10dBm <-25dBm 20km
GQ5000-G11SC-40 B sC 1310nm >-5dBm <-26dBm 40km
GQ5000-G11SC-60 BAUE SC 1550nm >-2dBm <-27dBm 60km
GQ5000-G11SC-80 B SC 1550nm >-1dBm <-28dBm 80km
GQ5000-G11SC-100 B SC 1550nm >+1dBm <-29dBm 100km
RS B2y S = R
GQ5000-G11SC -550 HA UK A5 10/100/1000M Z X 4f SC 550M
GQ5000-G11SC-1 MWK A 10/100/1000M Z AL SC 1KM
GQ5000-G11SC-20 AUk % 10/100/1000M AR SC 20KM
GQ5000-G11SC -40 HA WK 10/100/1000M HLEEXNZf SC 40KM
GQ5000-G11SC -60 HA WK A 10/100/1000M HLHEEXN4f SC 60KM
GQ5000-G11SC-80 HA UK A 10/100/1000M HLIBEXNZf SC 80KM
GQ5000-G11SC-100 HA UK A 10/100/1000M HLEEXL4F SC 100KM
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